	Publications in Jour	nals_2018-19								
Sl. No.	Title of the paper	Name of the author	Title of the journal	Year of publication	ISSN/ISB N	Institutiona l affiliation as mentioned	Impact Factor	National/ International	Department	h- index
1	Carbon Accounting in India: An Explorative Study	Brahma Chaudhuri (joint paper)	International Journal of Research in	January, 2019	ISSN: 2250 0588		6.565	International	Commerce	
2	Health Insurance Sector in India: An Overview	Brahma Chaudhuri (joint paper)	International Journal of Research in	March, 2019	ISSN: 2250 0588	Jhargram Raj College	6.565	International	Commerce	
3	A Concise Review on Pyridocoumarin/Azacou marin Derivatives: Synthesis and Biological	Prasanta Patra	ChemistrySelect	February, 2019	ISSN: 2365 6549	Jhargram Raj College	2.109	International	Chemistry	4
4	Defects in Lithium niobate and its optical properties	Tapas Ghosh	IJRAR	May-19	ISSN: 2348 1269, P- ISSN: 2349	Raj College	5.75	International	Physics	
5	Microstructural Charecterization of Cold Worked Lead (Pb)	Ushasi Dutta	Journal of Physical Sciences	December, 2018	ISSN: 1675 3402		1.01	International	Physics	
6	Slave Rotor Approach to Exciton Condensation in a Two-band System	Subhasree Pradhan and A. Taraphder	Journal of Physics Condensed Matter	2018	ISSN: 0953 8984	Jhargram Raj College	2.333	International	Physics	4
7	Is Dengue A Sex Dependent disease	Nivedita Bhattacharyya, Nirmal Pradhan	World Journal of Pharmaceuticls and Life Sciences	2019	ISSN: 2454 2229	Jhargram Raj College	5.008	International	Physiology	
8	Sulphur dioxide ameliorates colitis related pathophysiology and inflammation	Krishnendu Sinha	Toxicology	January, 2019	ISSN: 0300 483X	Jhargram Raj College	4.221	International	Zoology	
9	Measurement of pinning frequency in	Dr. Pijush Kanti Ghosh	International Journal of Basic	May, 2019	2249-3352 (p) 2278-	Jhargram Raj College	0.415	International	Physics	
10	Two iconic woman in India	Shankhadip Maity	AJKER JODHAN WOMEN IN		ISSN: 08715819	Jhargram Raj College		National	English	
11	Two iconic woman in India	Chhatradhar De	AJKER JODHAN WOMEN IN TEXT	2018	ISSN: 08715819	Jhargram Raj College		National	English	

SI.	Title of the paper	Name of the	Title of the	Year of	ISSN/ISB	Institutiona	Impact	National/	Department	h-
No.		author	journal	publication	N	l affiliation	Factor	International		index
						as				
						mentioned				
12	Voice of Silence!	Priyanka	AJKER JODHAN	2018	ISSN: 0871-	Jhargram		National	English	
	Portrayal of Benare in	Mukhopadhyay			5819	Raj College				
	Tendulkar's Silence! The	Basu								
	Courtis in Session									
13	Portrayal of Ursula as a	Priyanka	International	July, 2018	ISSN: 2278-	Jhargram		International	English	
	New Woman by D. H.	Mukhopadhyay	Journal of		8670	Raj College				
	Lawrence	Basu	Integrated							
			Research and							
			Development							

DEPARTMENT	National	International	Total	
BENGALI	0	0	0	
BOTANY	0	0	0	
COMMERCE	0	2	2	
CHEMISTRY	0	1	1	
ECONOMICS	0	0	0	
ENGLISH	3	1	4	
HISTORY	0	0	0	
MATHEMATICS	0	0	0	
PHILOSOPHY	0	0	0	
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	0	0	0	
PHYSICS	0	4	4	
PHYSIOLOGY	0	1	1	
POLITICAL SCIENCE	0	0	0	
SANSKRIT	0	0	0	
ZOOLOGY	0	1	1	
TOTAL	3	10	13	